Name

Beth Adams

Lexi Akin

Rosie Antonell
Linsey Armus
Andrew Asch
Basim Azhar

Bilal Azhar

Tom Azilides

Jake Babcock
Brittany Barber
Frank Barbieri
Charidee Barrett
Chad Barth
Nicole Bawiec
Brett Berardi
Dominique Bissell
Melanie Black
Bryan Bonafide
Kathy Boylan
Teaghan Brabson
Katie Braker
Daniel Brettscneider
Victoria Brown
Ryan Buckelew
Dana Burke

Paul Butera
Joseph Cabezas
Katherine Cajulao
Jeni Calo

Joseph Capoziello
Valerie Caragiulo
Mark Castillo
Daniel Cherkos
Liza Chester
Christopher Clark
Shonta Clarke
Roselynn Coddington
Thomas Coddington
Jessica Colna
Stephen Condon
Melissa Connolly
Ashly Conover
Jason Cook

LTP

Project Ask-Oakland
HSAP

Rolling Thunder
Mighty Ducks

Eden Adult
Piscataway Chiefs
Piscataway Chiefs
Project Ask-Montvale
West Milford S.O.
Rockets

Somerset Exceptionals
HSAP

Somerset Exceptionals
Baywatchers
Woodbridge Bowling Crew
Jespy House

BCSSSD

Rolling Thunder

Guys and Dolls

TLC Hurricanes
Township Tornadoes
SCARC

Bancroft Adult
Piscataway Chiefs
Rolling Thunder
Somerset Exceptionals
Elizabeth Public Schools
Arc of Atlantic County
Team Mermaid
Soaring Eagles
Freehold Lightning
SPARCS Bowling

Rosie Runners

Arc of Camden County
Arc of Camden County
Bancroft Adult
Gloucester Township Wolves
Gloucester Township Wolves
Commandos

Clifton Recreation
Rockets

Warren ARC

Y.A.L.E. School

Event

Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Unassisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Unassisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Unassisted Ramp
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles

2025 Spring Games Singles Bowling
Sorted by Name

Division

F12
F12
FO3
F14
MO9S
A-CO1
A-C02
M17
co1
F11
M14
C02
M12
F13
MO02
FO7
A-CO1
MO07
F13
FO2
FO5
M09
FO9
Mo04
FO4
M16
U-M01
F10
U-FO3
MO04
A-FO2
MO05
M13
A-FO1
M12
FO8
U-FO3
A-MO03
F14
A-MO03
F14
F11
C02

Final score Place

576 3rd place
575 4th place
311 3rd place
553 3rd place
282 2nd place
361 2nd place
280 3rd place
596 6th place
331 4th place
615 5th place
600 1st place
607 1st place
298 3rd place
602 4th place
346 1st place
352 1st place
383 1st place
624 2nd place
617 3rd place
224 8th place
545 3rd place
307 1st place
360 1st place
287 4th place
643 1st place
537 4th place
378 1st place
308 2nd place
619 1st place
346 1st place
617 2nd place
611 3rd place
286 3rd place
364 1st place
307 2nd place
321 3rd place
527 2nd place
650 1st place
672 1st place
549 3rd place
554 2nd place
699 1st place
594 2nd place



Jacob Counterman
Sarah Counterman
Jason Craig

Rosa Davila

Beth De Tata
Bobby Delaney
Chris Dionne
Matthew D'lorio
Rose Dolloway
Chris Dougherty
Tom Dowdy
Bethany Eagle
Justin Emenheiser
Brian Eng

Marcos Enriquez
Mikhail Estrella
Joanne Fecanin
Farrah Feinberg
Amy Ferges
Courtney Fernandez
Elliot Ferrell

Eddie Frankel
Tommy Fresco
Kevin Garcia
Jonay Garvin
Daniel Gile
Christopher Glaab
Aubrey Glenn
Donna Goble
Trinity Gossett
Ryan Grace-Lawrence
Julian Guevara
Justin Gurwitz
Hyunkeun Hahn
Steven Haskoor
Betsy Heathwood
Phoebe Hendry
Dylan Henning
Catlynn Hertl
Kearsten Higgins
Darin Hobbs
Brittany Hochman
Alexa Hoffman
Ralph Hona

Andy Hong

Thunderbirds S.S.
Clifton Recreation
SMILE of Hopatcong
Arc of Cumberland
Independent De Tata
On The Go

Sparta Spartans
Thunderbowlts

West Milford S.O.
Bowling Stones

Opics

Piscataway Chiefs

TLC Hurricanes
Lyndhurst Rec

Clifton Recreation
Mercer Keglers
Warren ARC

Freehold Lightning
Somerset Exceptionals
Somerset Exceptionals
TLC Hurricanes

Arc of Camden County
Jespy House

Bowling Stones
Piscataway Chiefs
SCARC

Wayne S.0.
Piscataway Chiefs
Somerset Exceptionals
West Milford S.O.
Central Regional H.S.
PRAISE

Mercer Keglers
Bergen All-Stars
Clifton Recreation
SCARC

TLC Hurricanes
Soaring Eagles
Lakeland S.O.
Hunterdon Alley Cats
Somerset Exceptionals
Rolling Thunder
Rockets

Piscataway Chiefs
Bergen All-Stars

Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Unassisted Ramp
Assisted Ramp
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Unassisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Unassisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles

2025 Spring Games Singles Bowling
Sorted by Name

MO5
FO5
M11
FO3
A-C04
M15
M12
MO02
F11
M18
A-C04
F12
MO06
M17
MO05
MO06
F11
F10
F11
U-Co1
A-MO02
A-MO03
M16
M10
FO1
MO04
M15
FO2
U-Co1
FO2
U-M02
co1
A-CO4
MO06
M18
FO9
FO1
MO04
Cco1
FO2
M14
A-C04
FO3
M18
M12

565
625
305
322
514
618
331
329
617
518
596
597
557
604
594
653
648
305
642
420
377
594
616
338
297
271
598
306
225
334
253
358
533
585
600
301
361
298
353
325
569
612
325
674
290

7th place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
5th place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
4th place
5th place
3rd place
2nd place
6th place
5th place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
5th place
4th place
6th place
4th place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
4th place
5th place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
3rd place
5th place
5th place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
4th place



Robert Hopkins
Luke Horton
Benjamin Horvath
Ryan Hough
Adelaide Hubert
Jesus Huesca
Rebeccah Hyson
Gary lles
Thomas Ince
Michael lIppolito
Nancy Jacobs
Jennifer Jahnke
Daniel Janiger
Max Jantorno
Kevin Jarvis
Judith Johns
Daniel Jordan
Noel Justo

Felicia Kapp
Grace Kelly
Junyoung Kim
Lisa Kmiec

Cindy Kraus
Marc Krause
Barbara Ksiazek
Matthew Kulick
Laura Laufenberg
Brian Lee
Michael Lehrer
Stephen Leto
Nicole Lobosco
George Lookhoff
Rebecca Lopez-Deren
Aaron Lowenthal
Zachary Mack
Scott Mackintosh
Scott MacMillan
Justin Malfitano
Richard Malmberg
Amanda Martin
Conner Mateus
Louie Matto
Daniel McConville
Joey Micale
Patricia Michaels

Somerset Exceptionals
TLC Hurricanes

Rolling Thunder
Somerset Exceptionals
Northern Burlington HS
NJEDDA High School
SJAC Warriors

Arc of Camden County
Rockets

Freehold Lightning
Jespy House

Wayne S.0.

Jespy House
Commandos

Bancroft Adult

SCARC

Hunterdon Alley Cats
Ocean Rollers
Piscataway Chiefs
Bergen Wildcats
Bergen All-Stars
Mercer Keglers
Mercer Keglers
Somerset Exceptionals
SPARCS Bowling
Thunderbirds S.S.
Ocean Rollers

Bergen All-Stars
Thunderbowlts
Warren ARC

Rolling Thunder

On The Go

UT Challengers Wicked Pins

Jespy House

SJIAC Warriors
Rolling Thunder
Bergen Wildcats
Rolling Thunder
SCARC

Rolling Thunder
Hunterdon Alley Cats

UT Challengers Wicked Pins

Bancroft Adult
Jespy House
Somerset Exceptionals

Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp

Assisted Ramp

Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles

Unassisted Ramp

Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Unassisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles

2025 Spring Games Singles Bowling
Sorted by Name

M15
M15
MO06
M16
A-C02
A-MO02
F10
M17
MO05
MO03
U-F02
F12
M16
M15
M17
A-FO1
MO06
F13
U-Co1
FO4
Mo02
F11
F11
M17
F12
A-Co1
F13
A-M02
M14
M12
FO4
M11
FO8
M16
M18
M18
MO07
M08
A-MO01
FO2
A-C03
MO05
M13
Mo04
F12

600
578
623
501
321
318
365
646
624
312
556
556
472
620
623
290
452
535
364
563
268
555
610
658
542
312
645
300
581
247
576
284
350
622
555
486
617
600
298
373
307
576
383
163
559

3rd place
6th place
3rd place
6th place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
4th place
2nd place
7th place
7th place
1st place
4th place
2nd place
8th place
5th place
2nd place
4th place
3rd place
8th place
6th place
1st place
8th place
3rd place
2nd place
4th place
2nd place
7th place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
4th place
6th place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
6th place
1st place
6th place
6th place



Steven Milford
Curtis Miller

Joey Moore

Rhonda Moseley
Scott Muller

Amber Nastri

Dylan Nielsen

Evan Noble
Francesca Obara
Jenna Ogrodowski
Laura Olszewski

Eric Osborn
Lawrence Pagano
Jerry Palermo

Nikos Pappas
Ashley Pena
Christopher Peterson
Kwesi Posipanko
Craig Postol

Sandya Ramanathan
Matthew Ramos
Gabby Reed
Christopher Reinhard
Dennis Reyes

Daniel Rivera

Dylan Robertson

Lauren Russo
Nasya Ryan
Joseph Sanders
Cory Sandrue
Scott Scalise
Elizabeth Seaman
Kira Sebestova
Ava Seibert
Stephanie Seid
Benjamin Selfridge
Jason Selin

Lee Shaffer

Glen Sheaffer
George Shompoo
Robert Smith
Danielle Soltys
Madison St. George
Kieran Starker
Sharon Strauss

SMILE of Hopatcong
Somerset Exceptionals
SPARCS Bowling
Bancroft Adult

Super Bowlers

Team Oxx

Hunterdon Alley Cats
WCSS

Lyndhurst Rec

Rolling Thunder

Arc of Atlantic County
Arc of Cumberland
Project Ask-Montvale
SCARC

Bancroft Adult

West Milford S.0O.
SCARC

Mercer Keglers
Somerset Exceptionals
Somerset Exceptionals
Piscataway Chiefs
Commandos

Rolling Thunder
Elizabeth Public Schools
Wayne S.0.
Piscataway Chiefs

HSAP

Mount Olive Marauders
Lakeland S.O.

SCARC

Somerset Exceptionals
Team Oxx

WCSS

Sharknados

Project Ask-Montvale
Eden Adult

Arc of Camden County
Arc of Atlantic County
Hunterdon Alley Cats
Somerset Exceptionals
Arc of Atlantic County
NJEDDA High School
Rolling Thunder

NJ Hawks

Arc of Camden County

Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Unassisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Unassisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Unassisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Unassisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp
Assisted Ramp
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles

2025 Spring Games Singles Bowling
Sorted by Name

M11
M16
M14
FO8
M15
FO3
MO06
A-C02
A-FO2
FO2
F12
U-Co1
M13
M13
M10
FO3
A-M02
U-MO03
M14
F10
M17
FO2
M17
Mo01
M12
MO07

A-C03
Cco2
A-C04
F10
M13
U-FO2
Cco1
A-C02
F11
MO03
U-MO03
M15
MO05
MO07
M13
A-FO1
A-FO2
FO5
F13

360
531
537
322
595
284
473
358
662
328
569
279
196
337
269
300
332
592
578
288
538
306
627
277
281
542

242
522
658
297
218
641
365
275
600
348
661
542
578
636
225
280
613
558
654

1st place
5th place
6th place
2nd place
5th place
5th place
7th place
1st place
1st place
4th place
5th place
3rd place
6th place
2nd place
2nd place
4th place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
5th place
7th place
6th place
3rd place
1st place
6th place
4th place

2nd place
3rd place
1st place
4th place
5th place
1st place
1st place
4th place
7th place
2nd place
1st place
8th place
5th place
1st place
4th place
3rd place
3rd place
2nd place
1st place



Zachary Stroik
Robby Stutts
Shaate Swann
James Sydlowski
Luke Szkudlapski
Dylan Tafilowski
Matthew Tedeschi
Alex Thebold
lan Thomson
Keegan Toendle
Demos Tsarnas
Stuart Tucker
Casey Tumblety
Valeria Turnbull
Darryl Tyler
Isabella Valeo
Aneudy Valerio
Mary Weil
Kristan Windsor
Harrison Wise
Keith Wyker
Ahmad Zaman

Commandos

Lyndhurst Rec

Bancroft Adult

Somerset Exceptionals
HSAP

East Brunswick WRECKers
SCARC

SMILE of Hopatcong

UT Challengers Wicked Pins
Commandos

Lacey Township Schools
Somerset Exceptionals
Mighty Ducks
Thunderbirds S.S.

Opics

Rolling Thunder

UT Challengers Wicked Pins
Rolling Thunder

Mercer Keglers

SMILE of Hopatcong
Warren ARC

Wayne S.0.

Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Assisted Ramp

Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles

Unassisted Ramp
Unassisted Ramp

Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles
Bowling Singles

2025 Spring Games Singles Bowling
Sorted by Name

M18
MO06
FO7
M12
A-MO1
MO05
M16
MO05
MO06
U-MO01
u-Mo01
M12
MO8
FO4
MO03
FO2
MO03
F12
F10
MO04
M15
M14

591
602
306
290
330
658
654
557
627
340
304
129
620
590
400
346
334
627
260
336
577
576

3rd place
4th place
2nd place
4th place
1st place
1st place
1st place
8th place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
8th place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
6th place
2nd place
7th place
4th place



